
01 456

01 452

01 446

01 442

01 436

01 432

01 426

01 422

01 416

01 412

01 301

01 311

01 321

01 331

01 335

01 339

01 341

01 345

01 349

01 351

01 346

01 447

01 
342

01 
336

01 
332

01 
312

01 
423

01 
433

01 
443

WC 
D

WC 
H

01 464 
Raum 2a 00 457 00 455 00 453

01 355 
Raum 3a

01 465 
2b

01 354 
3b

00 383
00 

391
00 

393
00 

395
00 

397
00 

399

00 
195

00 
185

00 184
Raum 1

00 182

00 174

00 381

00 375

00 371
00 348

00 342

00 320

N33
00 445

N6
00 421

N25
- 1 421

KR 1
00 449

KR 2
00 451

KR 3
00 334

00 354

00 171

00 151

00 346

00 336

00 172

00 164

00 146

00 142

Hausmeister

00 365

00 361

00 355

00 351

00 345

00 341

00 337

00 333

00 
173

WC 
H

WC 
D

WC D
WC H

Innenhof

1. Stock (Anbau) Erdgeschoss

Haupt- 
eingang
NatFak
Becher-Weg 21
Gebäude 1 341

Ausgang
Bentzel-Weg

Meeting-
point

Meeting-
point

Meeting-
point

Meeting-
point

Ausgang
Bentzel-Weg

Durchgang
zum 

1. Stock

im Keller

im Keller

  ZDV-Hotline / Info

  DTP-Studio

  �Sekretariat  
Paketannahme

  �Drucken, Kopieren,  
Scannen

Standort  Feuerlöscher 

  Erste-Hilfe-Kasten 

  Defibrillator

08/2024

  Besprechungsräume

  Hörsäle

  Kurs- / PC-Räume

  Bezahl-App / Studicard aufladen

  Serviceterminal 


